
Massachusetts Tri-County USBC - Calendar of Events*
TBD - Centers for bowling tournaments will be updated in the fall
*All events subject to change based on conditions

Thu August 1 ASSN Meeting – MJ Earnshaw’s house - 6:00pm (League Kits/Audit)
Tue August 13 Bowlero Chicopee - league kits dist 6:00pm (Westover too)
Wed August 14 Northampton Bowl - league kits dist 6:00pm
Thu August 15 Shaker Bowl – league kits dist 6:00pm

Sat September 7 ASSN Meeting - AMF Chicopee Lanes – 12:00pm 
Mon-Sun Sep 16-Sep 29 Local Seniors in league tournament – See League Officers

Wed October 1
Sat October 5
Wed October 9

Sun October 20

Local Seniors $ & forms due to committee
ASSN Meeting - AMF Chicopee - 12pm - HOF nominations due 
Payoff and entry for Local Senior winners sent for State Seniors  
State Mtg – Bowlero Auburn

Sat/Sun October 26-27 State Seniors – Bowlero Auburn

Sun November 3
Sun November 3

Sat November 9
Sun November 10

MTCUBC Master's Tournament - Bowlero Chicopee - 10:00am
MTCUSBC Youth Scholarship – Shaker – 1pm (12:30pm check-in) ASSN 
Meeting – Shaker Bowl – 11:30am
Veterans Doubles (Over/Under 50 & Adult/Youth) – Northampton, 1 & 3pm 
Veterans Doubles (Over/Under 50 & Adult/Youth) – Northampton 
11am&1pm

Sat December 14 Honor Flight Singles @ Bowlero Chicopee - 1pm & 3pm
Sun December 15 Honor Flight Singles @ Bowlero Chicopee - 1pm

Sat January 4 ASSN Meeting - Bowlero Chicopee - 12pm
Sun January TBD State Mtg – Auburn
Sat January 25 BVL Singles Tourn - Northampton, 1pm
Sun January 26 BVL Singles Tourn - Northampton, 11am & 1pm

Sat February 8 MTCUSBC Youth - City Tourn – Bowlero Chicopee, 12:00pm & 2:30pm
Sun February 9 MTCUSBC Youth - City Tourn – Bowlero Chicopee, 9:00am & 11:30am 
Sat February 8 ASSN Meeting - Bowlero Chicopee – 4:30pm

Mon-Sun
February 10-
23 500-600 Club In league tournament

Tues February 25 In league monies for 500-600 club due to committee

Sun March 9 ASSN Meeting – Northampton -  11:30am
Sun March 9 MTCUSBC Youth King of the Hill & Miss Ten Pin - Northampton, 1pm
Wed March 12 500-600 Club prizes distributed
Sun March 23 MTCUSBC Youth Invitational Championship –Bowlero Chicopee–12PM

Sat/Sun April 5-6 MTCUSBC Annual Tournament - Bowlero Chicopee – 9:30am & 1:30pm
Sat/Sun April 12-13 MTCUSBC Annual Tournament - Bowlero Chicopee – 9:30am & 1:30pm

Sat/Sun

May 3-4, 10-
11, 17-18, 24-
25 State Annual Tournament - Bowlero Auburn – 9:30am & 1:30pm

Mon-Thu May 5-8 USBC Convention / Las Vegas, NV
Sun May 18 MTCUSBC Annual Meeting - Bowlero Chicopee - 10:00AM

Sun June 1 Cutoff for yearbook averages
Sat June 7 ASSN Meeting – Pres Picnic – Past President’s house 12 PM - planning mtg
Sat June 21 Adult / Youth - Scotch Doubles – Chicopee – squads 1pm & 3pm
Sun June 29 State Delegates Meeting – Bowlero Auburn - 10:00AM



Wed July 31 End of MTCUSBC Fiscal Year




